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Class

SECTION C - FLDVER ARRANGEMENT
1

THIS CLASS WILL BE JUDGED BY PUBLIC BALLOT
2

’ SECTION D - VEGETABLES

SECTION B - CUT FLOTERS

SECTION A
Pot Plants - exhibits limited to one pot of 

each class.

3 Lupins
6 Pansies
6 Poppies
3 Hoses
6 Stocks
6 Sterns of Sweet Peas
6 Sweet Williams

Children1s (14 years and under) arrangement of 
flowers to be the child’s own handiwork.

4
56
78
9
10
11
12

1
2
3

Class
13
14
1516
1718
19

Begonia
1 Cactus or Succulent
A collection of Cacti and/or Succulents in 
one container
Fern
Fuchsia
Geranium
Lilies
Lobelia
Pellagonium
Petunia
Schizanthus
Any pot plant not mentioned above. 1

2
3
4
56
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
1516
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

An arrangement of flowers and foliage in vase 
or bowl, flowers not necessarily grown by exhibitor.

The date of the Show will be announced shortly but in 
the meantime all good gardeners should be getting ready.

Here are advance details of sections, classes and 
prizes.

A container of assorted vegetables 
Broad Beans (12 unshelled pods) 
Beans (12 unshelled)
6 Beetroot
2 Cabbages
6 Carrots
1 Cauliflower
1 Head of Celery
2 Cabbage Lettuce
2 Cos Lettuce
1 Cucumber
6 Onions
6 Parsnips
Peas (12 unshelled
Potatoes (12 white variety) 
Radishes (bunch of twelve) 
6 Shallots
12 Tomatoes
1 Vegetable Marrow
4 VJhite Turnips
4 Yellow Turnips
4 Turnip Swedes

There is no limit on the number of entires by 
individual exhibitors who are asked to supply 
their own containers, preferably jam jar(s) or 
tin( s ).
6 Antirrhinium
6 Calendula
6 Canterbury Bells
6 Carnations
6 Annual Chrysanthemum
6 Cornflower
6 Everlasting Daisies
6 Large '.Vhite Daisies
3 Dahlias
6 Eschscholtzia
3 Foxgloves
6 Linaria

* 
t

pods) 
Potatoes (12 red variety)



SECTION E - FRUIT

3rd Prize

10/- 
2/6

WATCH OUR FOR MORE DETAILS NEXT MONTH.

2/6
2/6

1
2
3
A
5
6
76
9
10
11

7/6 
7/6 
5/-

2 nd Prize
2/U
2/G
5/-
2/6
£1
5/-
5/-
2/6
5/- 
5/- 
2/6

10/- 
7/6 
5/-

1st Prize
“57-“"

5/-r

Class
1
2
3
4
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For the 
in the show.

24 Gooseberries
21|_ Raspberries
Any other home grown fruit
Dish of any wild berries
SECTION F - HOME PRODUCE
Home made Butter (minimum of
12 Fresh Hen Eggs
Bottled Fruit - Any size container
Chutney - 1 jar or bottle
Jam or Jelly - 1 jar or bottle
Marmalade - 1 jar or bottle
Pickles - 1 jar or bottle - any variety
Home made Rich Fruit Cake - any size
Home made Victoria Layer Cake - any size
Home made Sponge Cake - any size
12 Sweets - any type

AND, OF COURSE, THE PRIZES 
exhibitor with the most points over all classes

1 16)

A SILVM (CHALLENGE CUP AND MINIATURE
For the exhibitor obtaining the most points in the veget­
able classes J

A YEAR’S SUBSCRIPTION TO "POPULAR GARDENING"
Other prizes will be"" 
Pot Plants (all classes) 
Cut Flowers (all classes) 
Flower Arrangements 
Childrens Flower Arrangements 
Ve get cables 
Container of Assorted Vegetables £2, 
Potatoes (bothclasses) 
All other Vegetable Classes 
Fruit (all classes) 
Home Produce 
Home made butter 
Fresh Hen Eggs 
All other Classes


